——

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720 -
BOISE, D 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE
4.

President Tom Scott
secretary Becky Blodgett
Directors Becky Kramer
Dave Lindahl
Floyd Shaver
Alan Wilson
Ken Tompkins
Valerie Wilcox

5 Organized Under the Laws of: 6

IDAHO
C 1508

Issued 05/02/2003

Dueqplatrthan 1 31, 2005
1. Mailing Address - L
UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC.

1470 W HANLEY

COEUR D'ALENE, 1D 83814

Name poaed) oo

nnual Report Form

sarrect 10 this box iF apphcable

Tom scott /2301

HAYDEN, 10 83835

WILLIAM TARNASKY
33148 STRAHORN RD

Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.
Office held Name Street or P.O. Address City State

503 Appaloosa post Falls ID
572 E. Topaz Dr. Hayden D
1317 E. Front St. Coeur d'AlenelD
1184 E, Milton Coeur 4'aAlenelD

3282 Upper Hayden LkHayden Lake ID
1150 Lambert Lane Coeur d'AlenelD
4965 Canterbury Rd Coeur d'AlenelD
2015 5. Whitetail Crossing Court
Coeur d'AlenelD

3. New Registered Agent Signature

Zip

83854
83835
83815
83815
83835
83814
83815

83814

[Typed o

Title

Do Not Tape or Staple

e —

éignature #M@t’ Date 7,{/ 2 Zé; ;

Tom' Scott President

4211

2. Registered Agent and Office NG PO BOX h



